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YOUR LOVE STORY IN
COASTAL BEAUTY

Pamper Girls  
Samantha 076 811 0793 sami.dupreez@gmail.com 
Tazria  081 417 0357 tazriacia@gmail.com 

La Femme
Beauty Spa 039 315 7251 purplepink73@gmail.com

Vizage 
Body Spa 039 315 5044 roxy.vizage@gmail.com 

In Sense 
Organic Spa 039 315 7315  insenseonline.com

Face Forward
Beauty Studio 039 315 1584  faceforwardstudio.co.za

Camelot Spa  039 313 0642  sanlameer@camelotspa.co.za 

Sensasia
Day Spa  039 316 8317 sensasiadayspa.co.za
 

SPA & BEAUTY



Warren Baker  083 779 2565 bakerw@webmail.co.za 

DJ4YOU  082 413 1978 dj4you.co.za   

DJ Louis  072 306 7789 djlouis@webmail.co.za

Mixmaster 083 994 6389 kelvin@mixmaster.co.za 

Ronald The DJ 083 440 5593

Felicity &
Henk Swart 082 854 4915

 

Janet’s 
Flowers & Gifts 039 682 3369 

Inhle Orchids  073 4322082 inhleorchids@gmail.com 

Peters Florists 
Akesh  082 336 4007 pet.flo@mweb.co.za 
  031 309 6089

Flowers by Benita  
Benita  082 781 8544  enquiries@flowersbybenita.co.za 

Mokka Blooms 032 946 2029  sonja@3i.co.za 

Shelly Florist 039 315 1839 shellyflorist@vodamail.co.za 

Twisted Willow  072 282 6129  twistedwillow@telkomsa.net 

 

Creative Catering & Cakes 
Kezia  072 953 0054 kddchef@gmail.com 

Cakes Devine  039 315 0353  info@cakesdevine.co.za 

Rina’s Cakes  072 671 1202

Arabella Creative Cakes 
Lauren Curlewis 072 279 0794

Royal Bakery 072 477 0187

 

Majestic Hire  039 9741796  majestichire@telkomsa.net 

Function 
World  083 288 8177  prakash@functionworld.co.za

Ivy Events  
Bree  081 010 7388  info@ivyevents.co.za 
Bronwyn  073 890 4060

Party & Costume Hire  
Jenny Vogt 073 231 1033

 

Lilly Love Decor 
Chanel Botha 079 50 30 446 lillylovedecor@gmail.com

A2 – Z Wedding Planners 
Ingrid   083 798 8311  ingrideventsco.ord@gmail.com 

 

Premium Photo Booths 
Cindy  082 867 7272  info@premiumphotobooths.co.za 
Head Office 039 695 0484 Premiumphotobooths.co.za 
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Face Forward Beauty Studio
Danielle  039 315 1584 danielle@faceforwardstudio.co.za  

Kiss the Bride Hair & Make Up 
Kerry  082 300 8398 hello@kissthebridehairmakeup.co.za 
Laurian  071 687 7681

Beauty Paradise  
Naseema  082 429 7864 beautyparadise.naseema@gmail.com 

Partners Hair & Beauty 
Lyn  039 315 6926  lyn-partners@venturenet.co.za 

The Hair Shoppe
  039 315 7464

The Studio 082 744 8796

Leandri Hattingh Hair & Make Up  
Leandri   076 257 6066

RO.ST 
Professionals  039 315 0879 rostprofessionls@gmail.com

Cut & Curl 039 682 2151 / 083 676 6468

Hair by Lizzie 083 798 1305

Redzz  039 315 6765

 

Trinity Photography 
Angelique Bennie 083 859 6888 angelique@trinityphoto.co.za

Little Things Photography  
Tammy McCarter  079 714 5137  mccarter.tam@gmail.com

Rob James Photography  
Rob   082 450 9669

James Carlson Wedding Photography  
James Carlson  083 739 5497  info@hairymunster.co.za 

10Four Photography  
Rob   0790792930  10four@live.co.za

Trent Saunders Photography  
Trent Saunders  083 310 9763  www.trentsaunders.co.za 

Peachy Keen Photography  
Kate Lepan   082 744 8796  peachykeenphotography.co.za

CC Photography & Video 
Craig  0614204288 craig@cc-photography.co.za
    www.cc-photography.co.za

Sean Van Tonder 
Sean  082 334 9149

JBN Photography 
  031 706 4403 / 082 706 1203

Antoinette Kirton Photography
  039 312 1019

Colette Baillie 083 779 7005 colette@cbphotos.co.za
 

South Coast Shuttle 
Mike  072 341 6710  info@southcoastshuttle.co.za

Margate Coach 039 312 1406  margatecouch.co.za 

Pig-A-Ride 
Robbie  082 338 3222
Jorina  082 697 0048
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